
RESULTAT DU 4eme TROPHEE DU SCEX CARRO 

RANG NOM PRENOM LOCALITES TEMPS s VI V2 J D 

1. TR.Ai.'\iONTI Colombo Erstfelù 41'19"45 1 
2. SPOLE.R Toni Endingen 42'51"11 2 
3. OPPLIGER Daniel Bienne 44'22"45 3 
4. SCHAFER Daniel Hinteregg 44'32"09 4 
5. CLIVAZ Nicolas Chermignôn 1-4'33"71 5 
6. MATHIEU Armin Sierre 44 148"15 6 
7. THOMPSON Gordon Granges 45'21"44 7 
8. SCHEIBERG Kaspar Lucerne 45'28"97 1 
9. PEi~A Antoine Grenoble 45'55"71 8 

10. GISLER Michael Halti 46'09"40 9 
11. GAY Alain Bex 46'18"31 10 
12. MEIER Oskar Derendingen 46'27"78 2 
13. ROLLI Raphael Bienne 47'35"07 11 
14. FAVRE Freddy Isérables 47'37"73 12 
15. HA.GLER Jorg Reina ch 47'41"24 13 
16. SCHUMACHER Beat Lucerne 47'45"19 l 
17. LEFEBVRE Thierry Fontaine 48'09"08 2 
18. DAHINDEN Andreas Lucerne 48'10"30 3 
19. KAMPF Alois Halti 48'26"05 14 
20. BRAILLARD Gabriel Si viriez 48'29"49 15 
21. BECK Paul Munschenbuchsee 48'40"03 16 
22. DECURTINS Giachen Trun 49'00"70 17 
23. PRUDHOM André Fort 49'02"00 1 
24. GYSIN Kurt Wohlen 49'04"87 3 
25. T!IBVENET Christian Clugaz 49'18"82 18 
26. TRA.MONTI Tino Seelisberg 49'22"69 19 
27. BRUCHEZ Pierre Sierre 4' '37"98 20 
28. REY Pierre-Nichel Chermign()n 49'43"95 21 
29. GRANGER Alexandre Trois torrents 50'13"61 4 
30. SETZ Xaver Wangen 50'18"21 4 
31. DUMUSCK Bertrand Rennaz 50'30"52 22 
32. PERONE Jean Genev-e 50'31"48 5 
33. PACCOLAT Roger Dorénaz 51'02"30 5 
34. GAVILLET Sixte Mcntreux 51'13"65 6 
35. WALKER Walter Erstfeld 51'17"25 23 
36. BELLON Octave Trois torrents 51'27"29 24 
37. ZUBER ROland Chermignon 51'30"77 25 
38. DEVAUD Daniel Porsel 51'51"35 26 
39. RAYMOND Edouard Vaulion 51'52"18 27 
40. GAY Ra)1Illond St-Maurice 52'44"40 28 
41. DELERUE Christian Rennes 52'56"59 29 
42. BRUCHEZ Edmond Lourtier 53' 12''62 30 
43. CARRON Christophe Full y 53'34"62 6 
44. DOLEAC Jerome St-Martin 53'39"21 7 
45. RITHNER Amédée Monthey 53'44"67 31 
46. DELARZE P.-André Prarreyer 54'08"88 8 
47. CARRON Claude-Alain full y 54'12"73 9 
48. VEUTHEY Alain Sierre 54'20"80 32 
49. MARIET'"rlOZ PAUL Basse-Nendaz 54'39"20 7 
50. MORET René Huemoz 54'40"92 33 
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51. PERSONENI Angelo Mau the 54'42"14 8 
52. RICHARD J.-Michel St-Maurice 54'59"78 34 
53. BECK Katharina Munchenbuchsee 55'17"52 
54. MEN"TIL Fiorino Bex 55'24"44 35 
55. BOVEN Armand Ovronnaz 55'51"98 36 
56. BESSARD Bernard Ovre:i.U1az 55'51"98 36 
57. BRUCHEZ Bernard Lcurtier 56'03"30 38 
58. CARRON Gabriel Full y 56'03"30 9 
59. PRALONG Nicolas Noes 56'08"57 39 
60. BERTHOUD Raphael Trois torrents 56'42"00 10 
61. HUGON Dominique Martigny-Cbe 56'58"02 11 
62. MUSY J.-Franccis Geneve 57'01"98 40 
63. GRANGER Candide Trois torrents 57'26"01 10 
64. HAUERSLEN Ib Evionnaz 57'31"72 12 
65. RODUIT André-Marcel Full y 57'45"82 41 
66. METTAN Gilbert Tour de Peilz 57'56"18 2 
67. ROTHEN Daniel Clarens 58'04"60 11 
68. BENDER Claude Dorénaz 58'06"82 13 
69. OGIER Bernard Sion 59'03"28 14 
70.- BORCARD J.-Claude Chernex 59'05"29 42 
71. DELAUP André Monestier 59'18"33 43 
72. CAILLET-BOIS André Cho ex 59'34"58 44 
73. AEBISCHER Christian Pont 59'37"81 12 
74. RODUIT Martin Full y 59'42"58 45 
75. FALCY Michel Lausanne 59'46"66 46 
76. DELALOYi.. P. -Marie Leytron 59'51"28 47 
77. FELLAY Jacques Prareyer lh 00'04"66 13 
78. ARLETTAZ Georges Full y lh 00'15"24 48 
79. ANCAY Didier Full y lh 00'15"24 14 
80. DELEYsn~ Gérald Lausanne lh 00'42"37 15 
81. DUPUIS Jean Martigny lh 00'53"83 3 
82. BOVEL J.-Jacques Orbe lh 01 1 01"51 4 
83. Amn Philippe Full y lh 01'51"07 49 
84. DEBONS Bernard Verbier lh 01' 53''12 16 
85. SCHOLER Yvan Villars lh 02'04"73 5 
86. QUARROZ Didier Salvan lh 02'05"84 15 
87. BEIIDER André Full y lh 03'11"97 50 
88. MANIGLEY P.-André Roche lh 04'40"17 51 
89. DYSLI Manfred Derendingen lh 04'46"97 52 
90. BELLON Valérie Trois torrents lh 05'29"41 2 
91. MARGUERAT René Bavois lh 05'31"61 17 
92. MAILLER Rodolphe Full y lh 05'50"16 18 
93. RODUIT Claude Leytron lh 06'18"58 53 
94. LANDRY Maurice Orsieres lh 06'37"70 54 
95. QUARROZ Isabelle Salvan lh 07'53"65 3 
96. V.ANOTTI Lino Meyrin lh 07'57"03 55 
97. BENDER Firmin Full y lh 08'27"13 6 
98. BORLOZ André Chatillens lh 08'46"17 7 
99. BIOLLAY André Dorénaz lh 09'24"14 8 

100. LUGON Louis Evion_11az lh 09'50"80 9 
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101. 
102. 
103. 
104. 
105. 
106. 
107. 
108. 
109. 
llO. 
lll. 
112. 

GAY Claude 
WRNAY J.-Michel 
BBRTHOUD Marcel 
BRAUTTIN Georgina 
PACCOLAT Renée 
COURTET Pierre 
MANI Florian 
GAY Firmin 
rJARCHIORO Daniel 
THURRE Daniel 
ROUILLER Martin 
BRUCHEZ A.Nnie 

ECOLIERES 

1. REVAZ Dolores 
2. QUARROZ Dclores 
3. FALCY Olivia 

ECOLIERS 

1. RODUIT Yves 
2. FROSS.ARD G.-Alain 
3. CAILLET-BOIS Gilbert 
4. DELALOYE Thierry 
5. NIGRO Michel 
6. MEYER Philippe 
7. JORDAN Michel 
8. FALCY Vincent 
9. GAY Marc-Henri 

D1'rénaz 
1Viartigny 
Lavey 
Venthone 
Dorénaz 
Meylan 
Dorénaz 
Dorénaz 
Dorénaz 
Charrat 
Evionnaz 
Brus on 

lh 11'24"11 
lh 12'07"90 
lh 12'16"64 
lh 12'54"63 
lh 13'43"39 
lh 13'51"19 
lh 15'56"58 
lh 18'00"70 
lh 21'12"68 
lh 21'16"37 
lh 22'22"34 
lh 24'55"58 

*·V·************·lHE·**** 

CLASSE.:.'ilENT ECOLIERES ECOLIERS 

Dorénaz 
Salvan 
Lausanne 

Fully 
Dorénaz 
Cho ex 
Leytr")n 
Dcrénaz 
Cho ex 
Dorénaz 
Lausanne 
Bex 

30'49'66 
30'50'78 
36'33'24 

20'02'88 
23'45'74 
23'47'39 
2tl' 14' 62 
24'21'17 
24'22'15 
25'04'40 
36'45'47 
39'01'94 

56 
57 

58 

59 
60 
61 

19 

20 

10 

4 
5 

6 



1. PACCOLAT Roger 
2. BENDER Claude 
3. BIOLLAY André 
4. GAY Claude 
5. PACCOLAT Renée 
6. i\lf.AJH Florian 
7. GAY Firmin 
8. MARCHIORO Daniel 

SKI-CLUB LA FLECHE-BLEUE 

51'02'30 
58'06'82 

lh 09'24'14 
lh 11'24'11 
lh 13'43'39 
lh 15'56'58 
lh 18'00'70 
lh 21 1 12 1 68 


